17590

Hégersdorf, Abzweigung/B432
Mozen, B432

Mézen, Abzweigung Kiikels
Krems |

Leezen, SeestraRe

Leezen, Marktplatz

GroR Niendorf, B432

Seth, Schule

Seth, Steindamm

Seth, Lehmkuhlenring

Borstel (Siilf.), HolmerWeg/B432
Borstel (Silfeld), B432
Oering, B432

Nahe, Wakendorfer StraRe
Nahe, Schule (Kehre)

Nahe, Schule

Nahe, DorfstraRe

Nahe, MiihlenstraRe

Nahe, Wakendorfer StraRe
Itzstedt, Steindamm

Itzstedt, Lindenbergredder
Itzstedt, Siilfelder Weg
Itzstedt, Lindenbergredder
Itzstedt, Ole Koppel

Oering, Schule

Itzstedt, Lindenbergredder
Oering, B432

Seth, Lehmkuhlenring

Seth, Steindamm

Seth, Schule

Borstel (Siilfeld), B432
Borstel (Siilf.), HolmerWeg/B432
GroR Niendorf, B432

Leezen, Marktplatz

Leezen, SeestraRe

Leezen, Schule

Krems |

Mozen, Abzweigung Kiikels
Mézen, B432

Hégersdorf, Abzweigung/B432
Bad Segeberg, Imkerschule
Bad Segeberg, Hambg. Str./Kraft
Bad Segeberg, Kreishaus

Bf. Bad Segeberg (ZOB)
Itzstedt, Steindamm

Nahe, Wakendorfer StraRe
Nahe, MiihlenstraRe

Nahe, Schule

Kayhude, Naherfurth
Wakendorf II, Schule
Wilstedt, Dorfplatz

Wilstedt, Gewerbegebiet
Tangstedt OD, Harksheider Weg
Tangstedt OD, HauptstraBe
Tangstedt OD, Eichholzkoppel
Kayhude, SchulstraRe
Kayhude, Segeberger StraRe
Kayhude, Heidkrug

Rade OD, B432

Tangstedt OD, Eichholzkoppel
Tangstedt OD, Biitzberg
Tangstedt OD, HauptstraBe
Tangstedt OD, Harksheider Weg
Wilstedt, Gewerbegebiet
Wilstedt, Dorfplatz
Wakendorf II, Schule
Tangstedt OD, Biitzberg
Tangstedt OD, B432

Rade OD, B432

Kayhude, Heidkrug

Kayhude, Segeberger StraRe
Kayhude, SchulstraRe
Kayhude, Naherfurth
Naherwohld

Nahe, Schule

Nahe, Littmoor

Nahe, MiihlenstraRe

Nahe, Wakendorfer StraRe
Itzstedt, Siilfelder Weg

Schulverkehr Nahe ab 07.01.2019

07:50
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

07:52
07:56

07:59
08:01
08:03
08:05

07:55
07:57

07:59
08:01
08:03
08:05

09:06

09:07
09:08

09:09
09:11
09:12
09:14

09:03
09:05
09:07
09:08

09:17
09:19
09:21
09:22

11:43
11:45

11:47

11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54

IEE
11:57
11:59

13:10

13:12
13:15

13:16
13:18

13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26

14:11

14:13

14:20
14:22

14:24
14:26

14:27

14:20

16:30
16:32
16:34

Nur an Schultagen in Schleswig-Holstein

2 Nur dienstags, mittwochs und

ig-Holstein



